
System width
[4'-11"-14'-91

8]

Opening
Height

Opening dimension
inside side guides

System
Height

0'-57
8"

 [150]

0'-2"
 [50]

Headbox Width
SI-N/L

Headbox Height
SI-N/L

0'-05
8"

 [15]

0'-05
8"

 [15]

0'-1"
 [25]

0'-81
2"

 [215]
0'-91

2"
[240]

Headbox Width
SI-N/L

Headbox Height
SI-N/L

0'-05
8"

 [15]

0'-1"
 [25]

0'-23
8"

 [60]

0'-97
8"

 [250]

0'-1"
[25]

Installation
Height

Installation
Height

Headbox Width
SI-N/L

Headbox Height
SI-N/L

0'-05
8"

 [15]

Installation
Height



0'-57
8"

 [150]

0'-2"
 [50]

Headbox Width
SI-N/L

Headbox Height
SI-N/L

0'-05
8"

 [15]

0'-05
8"

 [15]

0'-1"
 [25]

0'-81
2"

 [215]
0'-91

2"
[240]

Headbox Width
SI-N/L

Headbox Height
SI-N/L

0'-05
8"

 [15]

0'-1"
 [25]

0'-23
8"

 [60]

0'-97
8"

 [250]

0'-1"
[25]

Headbox Width
SI-N/L

Headbox Height
SI-N/L

0'-05
8"

 [15]

W10
BRACKETS

U10
BRACKETS

WITHOUT
BRACKETS

0'-3"
 [75]

0'-23
8"

 [60]

0'-01
4"

 [5]
0'-01

4"

 [6]

0'-01
4"

 [5]

0'-23
8"

 [60]

min.0'-01
4"

 [5]
0'-3"
 [75]

0'-07
8"

 [22]

0'-21
4"

 [57]

0'-21
8"

 [55]

0'-23
8"

 [60]

0'-3"
 [75]

0'-3"
 [75]

0'-01
4"

 [6]

0'-01
4"

 [5]

0'-2"
 [50]


